Regional Dialogue Policy Proposal Public Comment Log (sorted by Log Number)

Comment Log No | First Name | Last Name Affiliation
Cowlitz County PUD Board of
RD04-0001 Edward M. Piper Commissioners
RDO04-0002 Ron Wyden Congress of the United States
RDO04-0003 Stephen Boorman City of Bonners Ferry
RD04-0004 Nancy Barnes Washington PUD Association
Oregon Rural Electric Cooperative
RD04-0005 N/A Association
RDO04-0006 Terry G. Fischer
RD04-0007 Lawrence T. Molloy EBARA
RD04-0008 Pete Kremen Whatcom County Executive's Office
RD04-0009 Stan Price Northwest Energy Efficiency Council
RD04-0010 N/A Alaska Distributors Co.
RD04-0011 Alan Duncan
Housing and Community Services
RDO04-0012 Craig Satein Agency of Lane Coun
RDO04-0013 Katherine Schacht Emerald PUD
RDO04-0014 Roger Ebbage
RD04-0015 Joe Savage
RD04-0016 Bert Gregory Mithun
Dept of Physics - Solar Monitoring
RDO04-0017 Frank Vignola Laboratory
RD04-0018 Terry Easterwood
RD04-0019 N/A Meeting Notes 8/17/04 - Seattle, WA
RD04-0020 N/A Meeting Notes 8/19/04 - Eugene, OR.
RD04-0021 Edwina Allen
RDO04-0022 Gerald Pumphrey Bellingham Technical College
RDO04-0023 Mark Gendron Idaho Falls Power
RD04-0024 Scott Levy N/A
RD04-0025 David Wagner LDCounsulting, Inc.
RDO04-0026 Steve Halpin KB Alloys
RD04-0027 Barry Hullett
RD04-0028 N/A Meeting Notes 8/26/04 - Spokane, WA
RD04-0029 N/A Meeting Notes 8/31/04 - Boise, ID
RDO04-0030 V. Sidney Raines
RDO04-0031 Kevin P. Owens Columbia River PUD
RD04-0032 Stanley G. Jones, Sr. Tulalip Tribes of Washington
ATNI-Economic Development
RDO04-0033 J. David Tovey Corporation
RD04-0034 Randy J. Cornelius Orcas Power & Light Cooperative
RD04-0035 Jon Bezona Employee Alcoa Intalco Works
RDO04-0036 Ron N/A Employee Alcoa Intalco Works
RD04-0037 Roberta B. Weller Ferry County PUD No. 1
RDO04-0038 Claire Casey

BPA Power Business Line
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RD04-0039
RD04-0040
RD04-0041
RD04-0042
RD04-0043
RD04-0044
RD04-0045
RD04-0046
RD04-0047
RD04-0048
RD04-0049
RD04-0050
RD04-0051
RD04-0052
RD04-0053
RD04-0054

RD04-0055
RD04-0056
RD04-0057
RD04-0058
RD04-0059
RD04-0060
RD04-0061
RD04-0062

RD04-0063
RD04-0064
RD04-0065
RD04-0066
RD04-0067
RD04-0068

RD04-0069
RD04-0070
RD04-0071

RD04-0072
RD04-0073

RD04-0074
RD04-0075
RD04-0076
RD04-0077

Ron

Ron
Wayne
Dwight
Loren
Eldon
Bruce
Chuck

Dan
Kenneth A.
Tom

Robin
Anne Marie
Kirsten

Margaret

Jake
Karen
Bill
Tom
Mike

Ash
Richard M.

Ellen
Jasen R.
Jeremy M.

Jack A.
James W.

Patrick
Scott
Alan

Tony
John D.

Don
Charles D.

Jeanne & Dan
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Doan
Mann
Widman
Langer
Baker
Ball
McComas
Dawsey
Seligman
Sugden
Brady
Rego
Impero
Watts
N/A

Noel

Fey

Arango
Fleenor

Brady

Kadas

N/A

Awad
Jackson-Gistell

Engstedt
Bronec
Maxand

Speer
Sanders

Judge
Fishkin
Zelenka

Usibelli
Saven

Andre'
Reali
N/A
Olson
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Umpqua Indian Utility Cooperative
Aluminum worker

Employee Alcoa Intalco Works
Northern Wasco PUD

Power Resource Managers, LLP

Port Townsend Paper Corporation
Benton Rural Electric Association
Columbia Research Corporation
Flathead Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Last Mile Electric Cooperative

Meeting Notes 8/27/04 - Shelton, WA
Meeting Notes 9/9/04 - Portland, OR

Oregon
WA State University Extension Energy
Program

Beacon Machine, Inc.
Central Lincoln PUD

Montana Public Power Authority
Meeting Notes 9/3/04 - Helena, MT
McKinstry, Co.

Emerald People's Utility District
Montana State Workforce Investment
Board

Glacier Electric Cooperative

Snake River Alliance

DELETED

Alcoa

Benton PUD

Montana Environmental Information
Center

The Boeing Company

Emerald PUD

State of WA Dept. of Comm., Trade and
Economic Dev

Northwest Requirements Utilities

NW Sustainable Energy for Economic
Development

Evergreen Aluminum, LLC

Meeting Notes 9/15/04 - Kalispell, MT
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RD04-0078
RD04-0079
RD04-0080
RD04-0081
RD04-0082
RD04-0083
RD04-0084
RD04-0085
RD04-0086
RD04-0087
RD04-0088
RD04-0089
RD04-0090
RD04-0091

RD04-0092

RD04-0093
RD04-0094
RD04-0095

RD04-0096
RD04-0097

RD04-0098

RD04-0099
RD04-0100
RD04-0101
RD04-0102
RD04-0103
RD04-0104
RD04-0105
RD04-0106
RD04-0107
RD04-0108
RD04-0109
RD04-0110
RD04-0111
RD04-0112
RD04-0113

RD04-0114
RD04-0115

Paul
Thomas
Chris
James
John
Marianne
Larry
Ralph
David
Richard
John
Stonewall
Dorli T.
Bill

Bill

Ken
Pete

Steven C.
Susan M.

Dee

Howard W.
Michael T.
Brett
Mikael W.
Steven J.
Steven C.
Terry
Robert J.
James
Jean

C. Clark
Steven
Steve
Gregory A.
Jason

Doug
Jorge
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Allen
Schmidt
Herman
Dailey
O'Rourke
Edain
Owens
Cavanagh
Robinson
Louis
Smith
Bird
Rainey
Eddie

Drummond

Canon
Kremen

Stahlberg
Nicosia

Brown

Gipe
Henry
Wilcox
Grainey
Klein
Marshall
Mundorf
Schmitt
Litchfield
Ryckman
Leone
Weiss
Knight
Booth
Eisdorfer

Brawley
Carrasco
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Winter Sun Design

Citizens Utility Alliance

Whidbey Enviro. Action Network
Solar Washington

NRDC

Solar Energy Association of Or

Housing Authority of Skagit C.

Advocates for the West

Western Montana Electric Generating &

Transmission

Industrial Customers of Northwest
Utilities

Whatcom County Executive's Office
DELETED

Columbia Falls Area Chamber of
Commerce

City of Columbia Falls

Montana House of Representatives - HD

#83
Flathead County Board of
Commissioners

Lincoln Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Golden Northwest Aluminum
Oregon Department of Energy
Tacoma Power

Snohomish County PUD No. 1
Western Public Agencies Group
Springfield Utility Board

Litchfield Consulting Group, Inc.
Franklin PUD

Public Power Council

NW Energy Coalition

Columbia Falls Aluminum Company
Clatskanie People's Utility District

Citizen's Utility Board of Oregon
Pacific Northwest Generating
Cooperative

Seattle City Light
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RD04-0116
RD04-0117
RD04-0118
RD04-0119
RD04-0120
RD04-0121
RD04-0122
RD04-0123

RD04-0124
RD04-0125
RD04-0126
RD04-0127
RD04-0128
RD04-0129
RD04-0130

RD04-0131
RD04-0132

RD04-0133
RD04-0134
RD04-0135
RD04-0136
RD04-0137
RD04-0138
RD04-0139
RD04-0140
RD04-0141
RD04-0142
RD04-0143
RD04-0144
RD04-0145
RD04-0146
RD04-0147

RD04-0148
RD04-0149

RD04-0150
RD04-0151
RD04-0152
RD04-0153
RD04-0154

Liz
Joe
Teri
Dave
Keith
Brian

Jim

Wayne
Wayne
Cecil M.
Dick
Dennis P.
Sheryl
J.D.

Jerry
David L.

Alfred M.
Rick
Tom
Greg
Anthony D.
Cathy
Russell
Robert L.
C. Clark
Kevin
Tom D.
Tom D.
Tom

Joe

Robert D.
Robin

Terry
Jay
Steven J.
Ed

Janet
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Frenkel
Ebbeson

Manley-Cozzie

Toaus
Haverfield
Doyle

N/A
Abrahamson

Hill
Henneck
Cole, Jr.
Helgeson
Robinson
Carter
Williams

Meninick
Davidson

N/A
Nomee
Larsen
Anderson
Walden
Johnson
Gunderson
Dorran
Crump
Leone
Bell
Svendsen
Svendsen
Anderson
Nadal

Geddes
Rego

Mundorf
Himlie
Klein
Hansen
Jaspers
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Sierra Club

Columbia Falls Aluminum employee
Columbia Falls Aluminum employee
Columbia Falls Aluminum employee
Renewable Northwest Project
Community Action Directors of Oregon
Oregon Interfaith Global Warming
Campaign

Pope & Talbot, Inc.

Applied Industrial Technologies
Eugene Water & Electric Board
Cowlitz County PUD

Natural Resources Defense Council

Landye Bennett Blumstein LLP
Confederated Tribes and Bands of the
Yakima Nation

City of Sumas
Pacific Northwest Public Utility
Commissioners

Coeur D'Alene Tribe

Congress of the United States
Whatcom County PUD No. 1
Congress of the United States

Nez Perce Tribal Executive Committee

Hermiston Energy Services
Kootenai Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Public Power Council

Chicago Science

Klickitat PUD

Klickitat PUD

PUD No. 1 of Whatcom County
PNGC

Pend Oreille County Public Utility District

Last Mile Electric Cooperative
Western Public Agencies Group
(WPAG)

Mason County PUD No. 3
Tacoma Power

Snohomish County PUD No. 1
Chelan PUD
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RD04-0155

RD04-0156
RD04-0157
RD04-0158

RD04-0159
RD04-0160
RD04-0161
RD04-0162
RD04-0163
RD04-0164
RD04-0165
RD04-0166
RD04-0167
RD04-0168
RD04-0169
RD04-0170
RD04-0171

RD04-0172
RD04-0173

RD04-0174

Joe

Jim
Jeff

Scott

J. David
Dan
Richard D.
Maria/Patty
Ray

Jim
Jean

Rick
Gary G.

Steve
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Taffe

N/A
Litchfield
Nelson

Corwin
Tovey, Jr.
Seligman
Lovely
Cantwell/Murray
Wiseman
N/A

N/A

N/A
Dolan
Ryckman

Larsen
Long

Johnson
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Clatskanie PUD
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla
Indian Reserva

Litchfield Consulting Group, Inc.
Springfield Utility Board

Pacific Northwest Generating
Cooperative

Affiliated Tribes of Northwest Indians
Columbia Research Corporation

Grays Harbor PUD

United States Senate

Yakama Power

Regional Dialogue Discussion 11/9/04
Regional Dialogue Discussion 11/10/04
Regional Dialogue Discussion 11/10/04
PUD No. 2 of Pacific County

Franklin PUD

Regional Dialogue Meeting 11/4/2004

Regional Dialogue Meeting 11/9/2004
Congress of the United States, House of
Representa

Benton PUD

Washington Public Utility Districts Assn.
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